
 
 
 
 

 
Board of Directors Meeting 

Paulding Northwest Atlanta Airport 
730 Airport Parkway, Second Floor 

Dallas, Georgia 30157 
 
 

MEETING DATES 
2026 

 
The board meets every third Wednesday of the month 

(Please see two exceptions below) 
 
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 (4th Wednesday) 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 (2nd Wednesday) 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
Wednesday, December 16, 2026 
Wednesday, January 20, 2027 

 
January 21, 2026 

Chairman 
Kerry Tidmore 

 

Vice Chairman 
Dave Carmichael 

 

Secretary 
Trey Studstill 

 

Counsel 
Tom Cable 

 
 

 

Board Members 
 

Mark Caffrey 
Tim Estes 

James Kelly 
Travis Morris 
Frank Moran 

Jeff Noles 
 
 

PCAA CEO 
Nate Schattner 


